 Idea Thermal Cut Off (i TCO)
Features and Benefits
● Patent design
● Fast response Cutoff time ≤30s
● Low Resistance ≤0.5mΩ
● One-time protection
● Active control

Applications
      TS                     X XX          —               XX
产品型号 Part Number System
   Series  Rated
temperature
Heating power
R1：12V, 0.6Ω
R2：24V, 2.0Ω
R3：30V, 3.1Ω
R4：36V, 4.5Ω
R5：45V, 7.0Ω
Part Number System
Marking
Trademark
TCO1 Function Temp
TCO1 Rated Voltage Rated Current
Date Code /
RoHS & REACH Compliant
Model
TCO3  Model
Rated Voltage
TCO3  Rated Current
Resistance
Circuit diagram
Patent
● Utility Model  ZL201120105395.3
 Idea Thermal Cut Off (i TCO)
 Specifications
Model
TCO1 Heater Assemble
Rated
Function
temper-
ature Tf
(oC)
Fuse-
Temp
(℃)
Holding
temperature
Th
(℃)
Max.
tempera-
ture limit
Tm
(℃)
Rated
Voltage
Ur
 (Vac)
Rated
Current
Ir
(A)
Re-
sistanc
e Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Resistance
（Ω）
TCO1
（S）
TCO2
（S）
TCO3
（S）
TS125-R1 125 122±2 80  180
250AC 80
12 0.6+/-7.5% <40
TCO1+
(5-20)
TCO2
+/-5
125AC 100
100DC 100
TS125-R2 125 122±2 80 180
250AC 80
24 2.0+/-7.5% <40
TCO1+